Anfangerschwimmkurse am Nachmittag

Start 26. Januar

O 00 N o U1 A W N BB

[
N =B O

Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch

Freitag

www.linus-lingen.de

26.01.2026
28.01.2026
30.01.2026
02.02.2026
04.02.2026
06.02.2026
09.02.2026
11.02.2026
13.02.2026
16.02.2026
18.02.2026
20.02.2026

14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr
14.15 - 15.15 Uhr

O 0 N o U1 Ao W N =

[ =
N = O

Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch

Freitag

30/7

“LINUS LINGEN
AUSZEIT NEHMEN

26.01.2026
28.01.2026
30.01.2026
02.02.2026
04.02.2026
06.02.2026
09.02.2026
11.02.2026
13.02.2026
16.02.2026
18.02.2026
20.02.2026

15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15-16.15 Uhr
15.15 -16.15 Uhr
15.15 - 16.15 Uhr
15.15 - 16.15 Uhr



