

Anfängerschwimmkurse am Nachmittag

Start 26. Januar

TERMIN	WOCHENTAG	DATUM	UHRZEIT
1	Montag	26.01.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
2	Mittwoch	28.01.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
3	Freitag	30.01.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
4	Montag	02.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
5	Mittwoch	04.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
6	Freitag	06.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
7	Montag	09.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
8	Mittwoch	11.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
9	Freitag	13.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
10	Montag	16.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
11	Mittwoch	18.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr
12	Freitag	20.02.2026	14.15 – 15.15 Uhr

